April Book List
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Ackerman, Jennifer What an Owl Knows 598.97 Ack
Arnstein, Shannon Quilting With Panels and 746.46 Arn
Patchwork
Berger, Jonah Magic Words: What to Say to 153.852 Ber
Get Your Way
Bhatia, Nav The Heart of a Superfan 796.323 Bha
Cameron, Julia Write for Life: Creative Tools 808.02 Cam
For Every Writer
Comerford, Hope Fix-It and Forget-It Soups & Stews 641.813 Com
Dagys, Andrew Stock Investing for Canadians 332.63 Dag
For Dummies
Davies, Jim Garfield Fat Cat 3-Pack Volume 23 741.5 Dav
Davies, Jim Garfield Fat Cat 3-Pack Volume 24 741.5 Dav
Duhigg, Charles Supercommunicators: How to Unlock 302.2 Duh
the Secret Language of Connection
Green, Ava Grow Your Own Medicine 615.635 Gre
Green, Joshua The Rebels 324.973 Gre
Hofer Kubisewsky, Helen My Roots Are Showing: 289.7 Hof
My Hutterite Story

How to Win Friends and Influence Fungi 502.07 How

Klaas, Brian Fluke: Chance, Chaos and Why 123.3 Kla
Everything We Do Matters

Krawec, Patty Becoming Kin: An Indigenous Call to 970.004 Kra

Unforgetting the Past and Re-imagining
Our Future

It’s On Me
Doodle Everything
The Girl Who Survived Auschwitz
Healing Your Inner Child
Finding Baby Holly: Lost to a Cult,
Surviving My Parents’ Murder and

Kubric, Sara
Latta, Amy
Leibovits, Sara
Levinger, Natsha
Marie, Holly

Saved By Prayer
Mitchell, KevinJ.  Free Agents: How Evolution Gave
Us Free Will
The Busy Brain Cure
Calm Your Mind With Food

Project Unlonely: Healing Our Crisis

Mushtaq, Romie
Naidoo, Uma
Nobel, Jeremy

Of Disconnection
Orenstein, Peggy
Pan, Jessica

Unraveling
Sorry I’'m Late, | Didn’t Want to Come
Perrone, Vanessa Everyday Mediterranean
Posadzki, Alexandra Rogers v. Rogers
Price, Devon Unmasking Autism
Why We Remember
The Science of the Sacred

The Holy Grail of Investing

Ranganath, Charan
Redvers, Nicole
Robbins, Tony
The Royal School of Needlework
Book of Embroidery
Scheller, Brooke How to Eat to Change How You Drink
The Last Drop
Dinner Tonight
The Noom Kitchen
Swisher, Kara Burn Book: a Tech Love Story
Weidensaul, Scott A World on the Wing
Woodworth, Roche The Beginner’s Guide to Procreate

Smedley, Tim
Snodgrass, Alex
Sussman, Adeena

158.1 Kub
741.2 Lat
940.531 Lei
158.1 Lev
363.884 Mar

123.5 Mit

153.733 Mus
616.89 Nai
158.2 Nob

155.937 Ore
155.232 Pan
641.591 Per
384.06571 Pos
616.85 Pri
153.1 Ran
610 Red
332.678 Rob
746.44 Roy

362.292 Sch
333.91 Sme
641.54 Sno

641.5635 Sus
303.483 Swi

598.1568 Wei
776 Woo




