April Book List

For books added March 1-31st

Non-fiction



Ackerman, Jennif	er What an Owl Knows	598.97 Ack	
Arnstein, Shanno	n Quilting With Panels and	746.46 Arn	
	Patchwork		
Berger, Jonah	Magic Words: What to Say to	153.852 Ber	
	Get Your Way		
Bhatia, Nav	The Heart of a Superfan	796.323 Bha	
Cameron, Julia	Write for Life: Creative Tools	808.02 Cam	
	For Every Writer		
Comerford, Hope	Fix-It and Forget-It Soups & Stews	641.813 Com	
Dagys, Andrew	Stock Investing for Canadians	332.63 Dag	
	For Dummies		
Davies, Jim	Garfield Fat Cat 3-Pack Volume 23	741.5 Dav	
Davies, Jim	Garfield Fat Cat 3-Pack Volume 24	741.5 Dav	
Duhigg, Charles	Supercommunicators: How to Unlock	302.2 Duh	
	the Secret Language of Connection		
Green, Ava	Grow Your Own Medicine	615.635 Gre	
Green, Joshua	The Rebels	324.973 Gre	
Hofer Kubisewsky	, Helen My Roots Are Showing:	289.7 Hof	
	My Hutterite Story		
F	low to Win Friends and Influence Fungi	502.07 How	
Klaas, Brian	Fluke: Chance, Chaos and Why	123.3 Kla	
	Everything We Do Matters		
Krawec, Patty	Becoming Kin: An Indigenous Call to	970.004 Kra	
ι	Inforgetting the Past and Re-imagining		
Our Future			

Kubric, Sara	It's On Me	158.1 Kub	
Latta, Amy	Doodle Everything	741.2 Lat	
Leibovits, Sara	The Girl Who Survived Auschwitz	940.531 Lei	
Levinger, Natsha	Healing Your Inner Child	158.1 Lev	
Marie, Holly	Finding Baby Holly: Lost to a Cult,	363.884 Mar	
	Surviving My Parents' Murder and		
	Saved By Prayer		
Mitchell, Kevin J.	Free Agents: How Evolution Gave	123.5 Mit	
	Us Free Will		
Mushtaq, Romie	The Busy Brain Cure	153.733 Mus	
Naidoo, Uma	Calm Your Mind With Food	616.89 Nai	
Nobel, Jeremy	Project Unionely: Healing Our Crisis	158.2 Nob	
	Of Disconnection		
Orenstein, Peggy	Unraveling	155.937 Ore	
Pan, Jessica	Sorry I'm Late, I Didn't Want to Come	155.232 Pan	
Perrone, Vanessa Everyday Mediterranean		641.591 Per	
Posadzki, Alexandra Rogers v. Rogers		384.06571 Pos	
Price, Devon	Unmasking Autism	616.85 Pri	
Ranganath, Chara	an Why We Remember	153.1 Ran	
Redvers, Nicole	The Science of the Sacred	610 Red	
Robbins, Tony	The Holy Grail of Investing	332.678 Rob	
	The Royal School of Needlework	746.44 Roy	
	Book of Embroidery		
Scheller, Brooke	How to Eat to Change How You Drink	362.292 Sch	
Smedley, Tim	The Last Drop	333.91 Sme	
Snodgrass, Alex	Dinner Tonight	641.54 Sno	
Sussman, Adeena	The Noom Kitchen	641.5635 Sus	
Swisher, Kara	Burn Book: a Tech Love Story	303.483 Swi	
Weidensaul, Scot	t A World on the Wing	598.1568 Wei	
Woodworth, Roche The Beginner's Guide to Procreate 776 Woo			

